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TOLERANCES

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

UPON PRODUCTION.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

-DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

-REF: APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS, NO TOLERANCES APPLY

-FINISH: BREAK EDGES TO .005-.020 RADIUS/CHAMFER
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F-244P-500F

SD12871

F-244P-500F, GRAY

4.00
[102 mm]

14.80
[376 mm]

.50
[13 mm]

5" ANSI FLANGE,
OUTLET

12.13
[308 mm]

MODEL #:

F-244P-500F CARBON STEEL

MATERIAL:

GRAY POWDER

FINISH:

REV DESCRIPTION ECN # CHG BY DATE APP'D

A UPDATED WEATHERHOOD, WAS 16" 14486 EZR 09/18/18 TAS
B UPDATED CUSTOMER DESIGN LAYOUT 18165 RWK 01/20/20 EZR
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